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Week 1 Games

118 Fire in the Hole XIV 130
75 Two Broke Dads 87
114 Gamblers 138
97 Major Pain XVII 90
106 Clever Team Name 86
90 Deepcover 147
Week 2 Games
107 Deepcover 85
92 Fire in the Hole XIV 109
101 Two Broke Dads 108
119 Gamblers 102
79 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 116
62 Big Game James aka S&amp;B 110
Week 3 Games
155 Fire in the Hole XIV 90
65 Two Broke Dads 102
123 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 62
107 Big Game James aka S&amp;B 99
118 Major Pain XVII 110
116 Clever Team Name 60

Week 4 Games

75
101
118
145
101

88

Fire in the Hole XIV 107
Two Broke Dads 118
Gamblers 148

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 167

Week 5 Games

109
102
132
147
75
97

Droppin Hate 83
Clever Team Name 153
Fire in the Hole XIV 132
Two Broke Dads 123

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 161

Week 6 Games

66
73
191
151
88
103

Week 7 Games

123
96
99
66
99
83

Tornadoes 157
Droppin Hate 123
Big Game James aka S&amp;B 73
Fire in the Hole XIV 134
Gamblers 81
Two Broke Dads 103
Droppin Hate 110
Clever Team Name 133
Major Pain XVII 116
Deepcover 108
Two Broke Dads 119
Tornadoes 70
Droppin Hate 71
Big Game James aka S&amp;B 120
Clever Team Name 85

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name

Thirsty Banana

Tornadoes

Big Game James aka S&amp;B
Droppin Hate

Thirsty Banana

Major Pain XVII
Clever Team Name
Tornadoes

Droppin Hate

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Thirsty Banana
Droppin Hate
Deepcover
Tornadoes

Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Gamblers

Major Pain XVII

Deepcover

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Big Game James aka S&amp;B
Thirsty Banana

Tornadoes

Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Clever Team Name
Deepcover

Thirsty Banana

Major Pain XVII
Gamblers

Thirsty Banana

Tornadoes

Deepcover

Big Game James aka S&amp;B

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Major Pain XVII

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name

Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Gamblers

Thirsty Banana

Fire in the Hole XIV

Week 8 Games

148 Fire in the Hole XIV 161
85 Two Broke Dads 205
153 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 115
102 Droppin Hate 143
185 Clever Team Name 155
63 Green Ba'rr'y Packers 98
Week 9 Games
103 Deepcover 97
169 Gamblers 93
89 Two Broke Dads 131
113 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 71
123 Big Game James aka S&amp;B 151
146 Clever Team Name 154
Week 10 Games
95 Deepcover 135
82 Fire in the Hole XIV 156
112 Two Broke Dads 113
79 Droppin Hate 168
138 Clever Team Name 127
134 Major Pain XVII 99
Week 11 Games
120 Clever Team Name 106
61 Fire in the Hole XIV 104
116 Two Broke Dads 83
53 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 72
134 Droppin Hate 96
123 Deepcover 170
Week 12 Games
110 Two Broke Dads 75
129 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 143
61 Droppin Hate 136
111 Clever Team Name 134
80 Green Ba'rr'y Packers 106
139 Deepcover 102

Week 13 Games

75 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name 193
95 Two Broke Dads 104
110 Droppin Hate 79
125 Big Game James aka S&amp;B 124
154 Clever Team Name 134
105 Major Pain XVII 179
Playoff Week 1 Games
96 Major Pain XVII 178
137 Thirsty Banana 102

Clever Team Name

Deepcover

Fire in the Hole XIV

Gamblers

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name
Tornadoes
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Gamblers

Big Game James aka S&amp;B
Major Pain XVII

Tornadoes

Deepcover

Thirsty Banana

Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Major Pain XVII

Fire in the Hole XIV
Thirsty Banana
Tornadoes

Droppin Hate

Tornadoes

Big Game James aka S&amp;B
Gamblers

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name
Thirsty Banana

Thirsty Banana

Tornadoes

Major Pain XVII

Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Gamblers

Big Game James aka S&amp;B

Tornadoes

Gamblers

Big Game James aka S&amp;B
Major Pain XVII

Thirsty Banana

Fire in the Hole XIV

Fire in the Hole XIV
Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Tornadoes

Gamblers

Deepcover

Thirsty Banana

Big Game James aka S&amp;B
Droppin Hate

147
79
115
173
150
HeB5
136
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Two Broke Dads 173 Playoff Week 3 Games
Playoff Week 2 Games 105 Green Ba'rr'y Packers 80 Clever Team Name
71 Big Game James aka S&amp;B 82 Green Ba'rr'y Packers Big Game James aka S&amp;B 93
115 Thirsty Banana 115 Clever Team Name Deepcover 136
Droppin Hate 69
Deepcover 101 Fire in the Hole XIV 57
Droppin Hate 80 Gamblers 107
Fire in the Hole XIV 85 Major Pain XVII 56
Gamblers 137 Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name H&L8
Major Pain XVII 75 Thirsty Banana 95
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name H&i9 Tornadoes 75
Tornadoes 76 Two Broke Dads 91
Two Broke Dads 54
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