

Big Game FFL

							12 1 05 2010 00:01 7 W Eddion		
Week	1 Games			Week	8 Games				
118	Fire in the Hole XIV	130	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	148	Fire in the Hole XIV	161	Gamblers		
75	Two Broke Dads	87	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name		Two Broke Dads	205	Big Game James aka S&B		
114	Gamblers	138	Thirsty Banana	153	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name		Major Pain XVII		
97	Major Pain XVII	90	Tornadoes	102	Droppin Hate	143	Tornadoes		
106	Clever Team Name	86	Big Game James aka S&B	185	Clever Team Name	155	Deepcover		
90	Deepcover	147	Droppin Hate	63	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	98	Thirsty Banana		
Week 2 Games				Week 9 Games					
107	Deepcover	85	Thirsty Banana	103	Deepcover	97	Green Ba'rr'y Packers		
	Fire in the Hole XIV	109	Major Pain XVII	169	Gamblers	93	Major Pain XVII		
101	Two Broke Dads	103	Clever Team Name	89	Two Broke Dads	131	Fire in the Hole XIV		
119	Gamblers	102	Tornadoes	113	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name		Thirsty Banana		
79	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name		Droppin Hate	123	Big Game James aka S&B	151	Tornadoes		
62	Big Game James aka S&B	110	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	146	Clever Team Name	154	Droppin Hate		
	3 Games		•	Mook	10 Games		• •		
VVCCN	3 Gailles			VVEEN	10 Gaines				
155	Fire in the Hole XIV	90	Thirsty Banana	95	Deepcover	135	Tornadoes		
65	Two Broke Dads	102	Droppin Hate	82	Fire in the Hole XIV	156	Big Game James aka S&B		
123	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name	62	Deepcover	112	Two Broke Dads	113	Gamblers		
107	Big Game James aka S&B	99	Tornadoes	79	Droppin Hate	168	Green Ba'rr'y Packers		
118	Major Pain XVII	110	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	138	Clever Team Name	127	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name		
116	Clever Team Name	60	Gamblers	134	Major Pain XVII	99	Thirsty Banana		
Week 4 Games				Week	Week 11 Games				
75	Fire in the Hole XIV	107	Major Pain XVII	120	Clever Team Name	106	Thirsty Banana		
101	Two Broke Dads	118	Deepcover	61	Fire in the Hole XIV	104	Tornadoes		
118	Gamblers	148	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	116	Two Broke Dads	83	Major Pain XVII		
145	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name	e 167	Big Game James aka S&B	53	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name	e 72	Green Ba'rr'y Packers		
101	Droppin Hate	83	Thirsty Banana	134	Droppin Hate	96	Gamblers		
88	Clever Team Name	153	Tornadoes	123	Deepcover	170	Big Game James aka S&B		
Week	5 Games			Week	12 Games				
109	Fire in the Hole XIV	132	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	110	Two Broke Dads	75	Tornadoes		
102	Two Broke Dads	123	Clever Team Name	129	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name		Gamblers		
132	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name		Deepcover	61	Droppin Hate	136	Big Game James aka S&B		
147	-	157	Thirsty Banana	111	Clever Team Name				
	Droppin Hate	123	-		Green Ba'rr'y Packers		Thirsty Banana		
	Big Game James aka S&B		Gamblers		Deepcover		Fire in the Hole XIV		
Week	6 Games			Week	13 Games				
		124				. 102	Fire in the Hele VIV		
	Fire in the Hole XIV Gamblers		Thirsty Banana Tornadoes	75 05					
73		81		95 110	Two Broke Dads		Green Ba'rr'y Packers		
191 151	Two Broke Dads	103	Deepcover	110	Droppin Hate	79 124	Tornadoes Gamblers		
151	Droppin Hate		Big Game James aka S&B	125	•		_		
88 103	Clever Team Name Major Pain XVII	116	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Green Ba'rr'y Packers		Clever Team Name Major Pain XVII	134 179	Deepcover Thirsty Banana		
	•		•		•		Timoty Danana		
Week	7 Games			•	ff Week 1 Games				
123	Deepcover	108	Major Pain XVII	96	Major Pain XVII	178	Big Game James aka S&B		
	Two Broke Dads	119	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name	137	Thirsty Banana	102	Droppin Hate		
99	Tornadoes	70	Green Ba'rr'y Packers						
66	Droppin Hate	71	Gamblers		Clever Team Name		147		
99	Big Game James aka S&B	120	Thirsty Banana		Deepcover		79		
83	Clever Team Name	85	Fire in the Hole XIV		Fire in the Hole XIV		115		
					Gamblers		173		
					Green Ba'rr'y Packers		150		
					Mike Ngo's Awesome Team N	lame	He85		

Tornadoes

136



Two Broke Dads 173

Playoff Week 3 Games

Playoff	Week 2	Games
---------	--------	-------

Two Broke Dads

71	Big Game James aka S&B	82	Green Ba'rr'y Packers			
115	Thirsty Banana	115	Clever Team Name			
	Deepcover		101			
	Droppin Hate		80			
	Fire in the Hole XIV		85			
	Gamblers		137			
	Major Pain XVII		75			
	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Heff 9					
	Tornadoes	76				

54

105	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	80	Clever Team Name		
	Big Game James aka S&l	93 136			
	Droppin Hate		69		
	Fire in the Hole XIV		57		
	Gamblers		107		
	Major Pain XVII		56		
	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Hefl 8				
	Thirsty Banana		95		
	Tornadoes		75		
	Two Broke Dads		91		